PROT.

15243
15606
15295
15483
15409
15410
16231
15416

ISEE
€10.392,62
€11.269,88
€ 14.475,79
€ 14.475,79
€ 14.697,90
€ 14.697,90
€ 15.822,86
€18.775,94

FASCIA ISEE
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Graduatoria_Privacy

SPESE SOSTENUTE
AL NETTO DI ALTRI

BENEFICI
€ 384,00
€ 508,00
€ 444,00
€ 384,00
€ 384,00
€ 384,00
€ 363,25
€ 379,00

% RIMBORSO

Pagina 1

60,00%
60,00%
60,00%
60,00%
60,00%
60,00%
40,00%
40,00%

SOMMA
EROGABILE

€ 230,40
€ 304,80
€ 266,40
€ 230,40
€ 230,40
€ 230,40
€ 145,30
€ 151,60
€1.789,70



